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2020 Pricelist

NOTE: (A) All prices are per person per night.

Effective 01 December 2019: Prices are subject to change without notice.Minimum rates as well as minimum stays do apply on sites and accommodation units and vary
according to the unit size and season.

PLEASE CONTACT OUR RESERVATIONS OFFICE ON 036 468 1031/ EMAIL dpp@dragonpeaks.com REGARDING MID & HIGH SEASON
DATES. LOW MID HIGH
170.00 220.00 300.00
All with braais, 15 or 16A electric points with TV Plugs for Channels 1, 2, 3 and E. Additional motor Children Rates 3-15 yrs
vehicles will be charged at R20,00 per night on demarcated parking areas. 85.00 110.00 150.00
DRAKENSBERG PARK HOMES - 4 TO 5 SLEEPER 335.00 395.00 500.00
Two bedrooms, one with double bed, other with two single beds or double bunk and single bed, lounge Children Rates 3-15 yrs
kitchen/dinette, bathroom with bath and verandah, parking alongside the unit 167.50 197.50 250.00
MALUTI LOG CABINS - 4 SLEEPER 520.00 575.00 700.00
Two bedrooms, one with double bed, other with two single beds, lounge, kitchen/dinette, bathroom Children Rates 3-15 yrs
with bath and separate shower and verandah. Some of them have carports. 260.00 287.50 350.00
LAKESIDE SUITES Rack rate for the lakeside suites.
One bedroom, open plan, self catering units with waterfromt views. Shower in en suite bathroom. Per person sharing 685.00
These units have a built in braai. Self Catering only. Single Occupancy 1200.00
THATCH COTTAGE NO. 2 - 12 SLEEPER WITH FIREPLACE 520.00 580.00 700.00
Five bedrooms, one king size, three double and six single beds, 3 bathrooms, lounge with fireplace, kitchen Children Rates 3-15 yrs
and dining room. This cottage has a carport. 260.00 290.00 350.00
THATCH COTTAGE NO. 3 - 9 SLEEPER WITH FIREPLACE 520.00 580.00 700.00
Three and half bedroom , one double bed and seven single beds, two bathrooms, lounge with fireplace, kitchen and dining room. Children Rates 3-15 yrs
This cottage has a carport. 260.00 290.00 350.00
THATCH COTTAGE NO. 4 - 2 SLEEPER 520.00 580.00 700.00
Bedsitter with double bed, bathroom with bath, kitchen and dinette Children Rates 3-15 yrs
This cottage has a carport. 260.00 290.00 350.00
THATCH COTTAGE NO. 5 - 2 SLEEPER 520.00 580.00 700.00
Bedsitter with double bed, bathroom with bath, kitchen and dinette Children Rates 3-15 yrs
This cottage has a carport. 260.00 290.00 350.00
THATCH COTTAGE NO. 6 - 6 SLEEPER 520.00 580.00 690.00
Two bedrooms with single beds and one loft bedroom with two single beds with one bathroom with bath , kitchen/dinette Children Rates 3-15 yrs
and lounge. This cottage has a carport. 260.00 290.00 345.00
THATCH COTTAGES 7, 8 AND 9 - 6 SLEEPER 520.00 580.00 700.00
Three bedrooms, all ensuite one with double bed and two with two singles. Lounge, kitchen and dinette with fireplace Children Rates 3-15 yrs
and airconditioning. These cottages have a verandah and parking for 2 vehicles. 260.00 290.00 350.00
THATCH COTTAGE 'PARK HOUSE' - 7 SLEEPER 520.00 580.00 700.00
Three bedrooms, all ensuite, one with double bed, one with three singles and one with two singles. Lounge, Children Rates 3-15 yrs
kitchen and dinette with fireplace, airconditioning and double carport. 260.00 290.00 350.00
HIGHLANDS COTTAGE NO 10 - 7 SLEEPER 520.00 580.00 700.00
Situated 3 three minutes from the resort on a neighboring property. Fantastic mountain views. Three bedrooms, Children Rates 3-15 yrs
two bathrooms, main ensuite. One double bed and five singles. Lounge with fireplace, kitchen and dinette. 260.00 ‘ 290.00 ‘ 350.00

Pensioner discounts are applicable to citizens of South Africa over the age of 60. Caravan and camping - less 50% low season and less 25% in mid season. Special monthly
tariffs for pensioners on sites on a non permanent basis will be R2500.00 per month for 2 people in Summer and R2300.00 per month for 2 people in Winter.
Accommodation is less 25% in low season only. Please enquire regarding mid week specials.

DOGS are welcome on Caravan and camping sites only, however, they must be kept under strict control and are not to chase poultry and other livestock. Owners should
please clean up after their dogs.The charge for Dogs is R95.00 per dog per night. Pensioners who are here on the monthly tariff will be charged R450.00 per dog per month.
A maximum of 2 dogs per site are allowed.
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